O1 Communications West, LLC

Balance Sheet

ASSETS

Cash

Accounts Receivable

Total Current Assets

Other Assets

Total Non Current Assets

Total Assets

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Capital Stock

Cash

Dividends Declared

RETAINED EARNINGS
Retained Earnings-Current Year
Equity Distributions

Ol1WestFinancials

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

HOME Confidential

105,000
35,250

140,250

0

140,250

22,250

22,250

22,250

1,000

117,000

118,000

$

140,250
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