O1 Communications West, LLC Balance Sheet

ASSETS

Cash Accounts Receivable Total Current Assets	\$ 105,000 35,250 140,250
Other Assets Total Non Current Assets	 0
Total Assets	\$ 140,250
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Accounts Payable Other Current Liabilities Total Current Liabilities	\$ 22,250 - 22,250
Total Liabilities	 22,250
Capital Stock Cash Dividends Declared RETAINED EARNINGS Retained Earnings-Current Year Equity Distributions	1,000 - - 117,000 -
Total Equity	 118,000
Total Liabilities and Equity	\$ 140,250